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
sprinkler system. This is a must see property. 26693 
Grandview Rd, John Day.

 with two bathrooms, 
and a remodeled kitchen. This home is a great home with 
very little care needed to maintain it’s integrity. The front 
porch has two swing benches to enjoy the east side of the 
home and the west side has a large deck with built in 
benches. 206 S Kilbourne St, PC. .

Nicely remodeled home on Canyon Creek. 
2000 sq ft with 3 bedrooms and 2 baths. Beautiful open 
kitchen with large living room and dining room. Master 
bedroom has a master bath with a large walk-in closet. 
Newer laminate flooring, vinyl windows, metal roof and 
paint inside and out. Enjoy the sounds and peacefulness 
of canyon creek from the back deck. Yard has a chain link 
fence to keep deer out and kids and pets in. Must see to 
appreciate  417 SW Brent ST, Canyon City. 

 home on the John Day River 
with 2-bedroom and 1 bath. 140 ft of river frontage on 
this .31 acre lt. Features newly remodeled kitchen with 
oak cabinets. Roof is 6 years old with a new chimney for 

the wood stove, Property has a carport with 2 storage sheds 
and a 20 x 24 shop.  800 Ingle ST Mt. Vernon.

 Nice little home with new roof, windows, and 
flooring. Inexpensive to heat with newer moniture oil 
stove. Comes with refrigerator and range. Extra storage 
with outbuilding. Space for and RV hook up site. Would 
make a great rental. 206 NW Bridge St, John Day. 

This home has great views and many 
fruit trees and large fenced garden area as well as a large 
garage. 2 bed 1 bath 792 sq ft on.28 acres. 
364 N Washington St, Prairie City. 

  with plenty of parking or any 
type of expansion. Two tax lots and can be purchased 
separately. Open land boarders on a large busy street, for 
200 feet. Building is a 40 x 60 open shop area with over 
1000 sq. ft. of office space. Lot is 125x250. 222 Water Ave, 
Prairie City. 

 on the River. Approximately 100 ft 
of  river frontage on this .40 acres. Views of the Strawberry 
Mt. Sewer and water hookups on site. Owner financing to 
approved buyer. Call L/A for details.  410 Bridge St, Prairie 
City.  

for prkg & storage. Fenced garden. 23116 Corral 
Gulch Rd, CC. $315,000 RMLS#16429188
#3182C BUSINESS OPP: SMALL TOWN 
HARDWARE & GIFT STORE! Tired of rat race & 
want to become your own boss? Old estab store 
w/6530+/- SF bldg w/character & charm waiting 
for new owner or family operation. 124 W Front, 
PC. $210,000 + INVENTORY  RMLS#160589815
#3199R GREAT HOME FOR FAMILY OR 
RETIREES. Very nice 3BD/2BA 2008 MH w/liv & 
fam rms, kit w/island & pantry, kit appl incl. 
Fenced yd, cov front deck, lots of prkg, 24X36 
shop w/AC, 220 & 110. End of rd, borders Ingle Cr. 
206 Green Ac Ln, MV. $159,000 RMLS#16401245
#3068R COME SEE ALL THE ROOM FOR 
YOUR FAMILY! Spacious, recently updated 3BD/
1.5 BA. New carpet, vinyl, lighting, bath fixtures. 
Newly-textured & painted inside. Open floor plan, 
lg private master BD. Big laundry w/hobby space. 
Metal roof & vinyl windows. Cyclone-fenced, 
garden space. 151 NE Elm, JD. $97,500 
RMLS#14415106
#3193C BLUE MOUNTAIN MINI MARKET 
ON HWY 395. Operating Gas Station/Mini 
Market, remod attractive bldg inside & out. Incl 
concrete MH pad with hookups. Variance req to 
place home. Financials avail to qual buyers. Sale 
subj to TL partition. Agent related to seller. 150 
Mountain Blvd, MV. $299,000 RMLS#16339841
#3178RR COUNTRY HOME ON 2.8 +/- 
BEAUTIFUL ACS OUTSIDE SPRAY. Pasture w/
seasonal cr. Enjoy outdoor views from lg paved 
patio w/gazebo. Spacious, open 3BD/2BA w/mstr 
suite, laundry & pantry. 36’x36’ shop w/concrete 
floor, 220V & 14’ door. 12’X12 shed. Home on 
gravity-fed spring water. 43190 Kahler Basin Rd. 
$245,000 RMLS#16318699

#3208A SPECTACULAR LOCATION ALONG 
MIDDLE FK OF JOHN DAY RIVER! 120 +/- acs rec 
prop in Northside hunting unit. Wildlife & upland 
game birds, trout & small mouth bass fishing. Scenic 
valley w/pastoral views. Addl tax lots avail. Sale to 
incl easement to TL 605 & TL 1900. Ask agent about 
access. $86,000 RMLS#16307344
PRICE REDUCTIONS:

#3201R 1848 +/- SF 4BD/2BA W/MT & 
VALLEY VIEWS. 1980 Pacifica DW w/lg wrap-
around deck &gazebo. Lg kit w/lots of cabinets, din 
rm. Gutters, composite roof, shed & carport. 392 
Highlan, MV. $92,000 NOW $85,000! 
RMLS#16685622
#3136RR [REDUCED TO SELL] A LITTLE BIT OF 
PARADISE! 1782 +/- SF 3BD/2BA 1988 MH ON 5.01+/
- end of road treed acs. Peaceful setting mins from 
town. Workshop, carport, porch, pump house & lg 
deck overlooking yd. 26534 Pine View Ln, CC. 
$169,000 NOW $159,900! RMLS#15221560
#3117A 2ND REDUCTION! REMOTE 
RECREATION HUNTING/GET-AWAY PROPERTY! 
160 +/- ac approx 10 mi off Hwy 26 up Wiley Cr. Lots 
of game, partially fenced. Limited winter access. 
LOP tags apply.  $99,000 NOW $79,900  
RMLS#11584142
LISTINGS:

#3194RR DO YOU LIKE REMOTE PLUS 
COMFORT? Quality 2349 +/- SF 4BD/2BA w/decks, 
carport, walk-in cooler, spring-fed water sys, power, 
phone, wifi, sat & back-up generator. Gorgeous 
views, privacy & wildlife. 55 +/- acs w/LOP tag. 2 mi 
off Hwy 26 on gravel rd. 2nd 3BD/2BA. can be temp 
occupied w/permit for med hardship or disabled 
dependent. 49545 Marks Cr, MV. $399,750 
RMLS#16270092 
#3200C LARGE COMM BLDG W/MANY 
POSSIBILITIES. 19,206 +/- SF former jr hi on 1.04 +/- 
ac lot in gen comm zone. Potential for hotel, mall, 
academy, arts/music venue, apts, etc. Lg gym w/
stage, locker rms w/showers, nine 1000 +/- SF 
classrooms, more. Newly-paved/striped 16-space 
prkg lot. Agents related to seller. 116 NW Bridge, 
JD. $299,000 RMLS#16154208
#3106C UPGRADED BOWLING ALLEY. Great 
business opp w/all ages clientele! Resurfaced lanes, 
new bowling shoes & balls, new carpet & paint. 
Active lounge w/new keg-orator, pizza & snack 
kitchen. Call for complete list of recent upgrades & 
expenses. Prime hwy frontage w/lots of prkg & 
recent survey. 679 W Main, JD. $225,000 
RMLS#15235377
#2973RR OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS’ DREAM!
Custom 3BD/2BA w/liv & fam rms, pine accents & 
mtn views. Fenced yd, terraced hillside & 
landscaping. Borders Natl Forest. Seasonal cr, cute 
cabin for storage or guest cabin. Detached carport 

We Have A Very Active Market!!! Thinking Of Selling Or Buying? Give Us A Call Or Stop By!

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS • HOME WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER • IRS 1031 EXCHANGES
ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS • SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION • 87% OF BUYERS SEARCH INTERNET BEFORE BUYNG

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 

GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN

Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN

Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com

05069

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3207R   JUST LISTED! BEAUTIFULLY 
MAINTAINED 2-STORY. 1704 +/- SF 3BD/2BA 
contemporary w/2-car gar. Propane fireplace, 
Koi ponds, greenhouse w/thermostat, heater 
& sprinklers, permaculture landscaping, 
gazebo w/swing. Too much to list! Call to see 
this beauty. 107 Valley View Dr, JD $234,500 
RMLS#16340230

NEW LISTINGS:

#3210A 341.66 +/- ACS BORDERING 
MIDDLE FK OF JOHN DAY RIVER. Timbered rec 
prop in scenic valley w/pastoral views. Northside 
hunting unit w/lg game, waterfowl & upland 
birds. Trout & small mouth bass fishing. Addl tax 
lots avail. Ask listing agent about prop access. 
$249,000 RMLS#16493881
#3209A 199 +/- ACRES IN NORTHSIDE 
HUNTING UNIT! LOP tags apply. Trophy elk, deer, 
waterfowl & upland birds, trout & small mouth 
bass fishing in adjoining  Middle Fk of John Day 
River. Scenic valley w/pastoral views. Timbered. 
Additional tax lots available. Ask agent about 
prop access. $160,000 RMLS#16362907

Public Notice

Request for Proposals

Audit of County Financial Statements

Grant County, Oregon invites proposals from qualified 
providers to examine the financial statements of Grant 
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